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SCHAAKBOND OVERIJSSEL

Resultaten competitiewedstrijd

Datum: Klasse:
Plaats: Groep:
Ronde:

Thuisspelende vereniging

Bezoekende vereniging

Bord | Naam-thuis KNSB Naam-bezoekend KNSB Uitslag

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

Uitslag -

Wedstrijdleider

Akkoord voor de uitslag




